
CONTACT NUMBERS FOR RETIREMENT 
 

RBBCSC CONTACTS 

• Matt Irwin – Assistant Superintendent mirwin@rbbschools.net 
812-876-7100 x 2174 

• Susan Shockney – HR/Benefits Specialist sshockney@rbbschools.net 
812-876-7100 x 2172 

• Jon Keifer – Payroll Specialist jkeifer@rbbschools.net 
812-876-7100 x 2171 

 

INRPS 

• https://www.in.gov/inprs/ 
1-844-GO-INPRS      

 

COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL(VALIC) 

• Lana Stanford - lana.stanford@corebridgefinancial.com  
812-668-0395 

• Norman C. Merlet - norman.merlet@corebridgefinancial.com 
812-322-1724 

 

AMERICAN FIDELITY (includes Texas Life) 

• Josh Quattrocchi - Josh.Quattrocchi@americanfidelity.com  
800-638-4268 ext. 232 
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